

FUGLEMAN WINDSHIELDS

FRONT AND REAR

Jan. 5, 2022

BOM

| ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION | | QTY | Unit |
|------|------------------|------------------|---|-----|------|
| 1 | PJ133168-M-10001 | Front Windshield |  | 1 | EA |
| 2 | PJ133168-M-10002 | Rear Windshield |  | 1 | EA |
| 5 | PJ133168-M-10006 | Block |  | 4 | EA |
| 7 | PJ133168-M-10007 | Braquette |  | 2 | EA |
| 3 | PJ133168-M-10003 | FRONT Seal |  | 13 | FT |
| 4 | PJ133168-M-10005 | BACK Seal |  | 1 | FT |
| 6 | | Straps |  | 4 | ea |

| | | | | | |
|----|------------------------|--|--|---|----|
| 8 | FW_M8_GAL_NEO | FLAT WASHER M8 GAL NEOPRENE |  | 6 | EA |
| 9 | FW_M8_SS18-8 | FLAT WASHER M8 SS18-8 |  | 6 | EA |
| 10 | LCKNN_M8-1.25_SS18-8 | LOCKNUT NYLON M8-1.25 SS18-8 |  | 6 | EA |
| 11 | HHCS_M8-1.25X45_SS18-8 | HEX. HEAD CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 45 SS18-8 |  | 6 | EA |
| 12 | FW_M6_SS18-8 | FLAT WASHER M6 SS18-8 |  | 1 | EA |
| 13 | LCKNN_M6-1_SS18-8 | LOCKNUT NYLON M6-1 SS18-8 |  | 1 | EA |
| 14 | HHCS_M6-1X45_SS18-8 | HEX. HEAD CAP SCREW M6-1 X 45 SS18-8 |  | 1 | EA |
| 15 | FLCKNN_M8-1.25_S | Nylon-Insert Flange Locknut |  | 2 | EA |
| 16 | | Steel Square-Neck Carriage Bolts M8-1.25Medium-Strength, Black, M8 x 1.25 mm, 30 mm Long |  | 2 | EA |